
 
CITY OF ARCATA  

CITY COUNCIL MEETING  

COUNCIL CHAMBER MAY 03, 2017 
736 F Street, Arcata Wednesday, 6:00 PM 

 

AGENDA 

 1   

 
Special accommodations for the disabled who attend City meetings can be made in advance by 
contacting the City Clerk at 822-5953.  Assistive listening devices are available. 
 

 

Pursuant to Government Code section 54957.5, all writings or documents relating to any item on 
this agenda which have been provided to a majority of the City Council, including those received 
less than 72 hours prior to the City Council meeting, will be made available for public inspection 
in the agenda binder located on the counter in the lobby at Arcata City Hall, 736 F Street, during 
normal business hours, and on the City's website at www.cityofarcata.org. 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE: Speakers wishing to distribute materials to the City Council at the meeting are 
requested to provide 10 copies to the City Clerk. 

 

 
 

 I. FLAG SALUTE  

 II.  ROLL CALL  

 III.  CEREMONIAL MATTERS  

A. Proclamation in Recognition of National Nurses Week, May 6-12, 2017. 
 

B. Proclamation in Recognition of the 25th Annual National Association of Letter 
Carriers' Food Drive Day, Saturday, May 13, 2017. 
 

C. Proclamation in Honor of Peace Officers Memorial Day, May 15, 2017, and 
National Police Week, May 15-21, 2017. 
 

D. Proclamation Designating May 7-13, 2017, National Hospital Week. 
 

E. Proclamation Designating the Month of May 2017 as Arcata Tourism Month. 
 

 IV.  REPORT BY COMMISSION/COMMITTEE  

A. Presentation by Cassandra Hesseltine, Film Commissioner of the Humboldt-Del 
Norte Film Commission 

 

http://www.cityofarcata.org/
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7. With the legalization of marijuana in California, businesses are ready to start selling 

products today.  Should there be a limit on the number of retail businesses allowed to sell 
cannabis in Arcata and if so, how many should be allowed and/or what should be 
considered when setting the limit? 

 
8. One of the most significant roles of the City Council is to adopt an annual budget that 

reflects the priorities of the community.  You will be handed a sheet with proposed 
budget categories and a sheet of stickers worth $100 to spend.  You will have five 
minutes to allocate your $100 on the chart.  At the end of the five minutes, we will ask 
you each to display your chart and share your priorities. 

2. Questions for Candidates from the Public  
The candidates were then each asked a "rapid" question which could be answered with a number, 
a yes, or a no, and another question all of which had been submitted by members of the public. 

 
1. Do you support the mobilehome space rent stabilization ordinance? 
 
2. I understand that many people of color do not feel welcome in Arcata and Humboldt 

overall.  Would you agree with the validity of this, and if so, how would you address this 
negative aspect in our community?  

 
3. With the start-up of community choice energy, residents in Arcata have the opportunity 

to purchase a hundred percent renewable electricity for one cent per kilowatt hour extra 
(approximately $5 a month), so, yes or no, do you encourage people to opt up to a 
hundred percent renewable? 

 
4. How will you engage the public to take on an active role in local politics? 
  
5. How many hours a week do you have available to devote to Council work? 
 
6. What is your understanding of the current homeless population?  What solutions might 

you propose? 
 
7. How much time do you spend per week with underserved or underrepresented members 

of our community? 
 
8. What is the biggest problem with Arcata and what solutions would you recommend to 

help solve that problem. 
 
RECESS:  The Council recessed from 8:02 to 8:12 p.m. 

3. Questions for Individual Candidates  
Councilmember Pitino said he had a question for Judith Mayer and referenced the question about 
retail recreational marijuana facilities in Arcata.  He noted that Arcata has 70 licenses to sell 
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alcohol and only two medical marijuana dispensaries.  He said this was grossly out of balance.  
He asked her what would be a number between 0 and 70 that might be realistic for recreational 
marijuana retail establishments. 
 
Judith Mayer responded that a reasonable number would probably be somewhere in the middle. 

4. Candidates' Closing Comments  
The candidates gave their two-minute closing comments. 

5. Public Input  
The Council took the dais and the candidates moved to the audience. 
 
Mayor Ornelas invited public comment. 
 
Kathleen Marshal, a resident of Arcata, appeared before the Council and voiced her support of 
Robin Baker. 
 
Susan Abbey appeared before the Council and voiced her support of Josh Neff. 
 
Dave Goggin appeared before the Council and voiced his support of  Brett Watson. 
 
Coco, owner of Pasta Luego, appeared before the Council and voiced her support of Josh Neff. 
 
Amy Uecke appeared before the Council and voiced her support of Judith Mayer. 
 
Kahani appeared before the Council and voiced her support of Robin Baker. 
 
Sara West, a resident of Arcata, appeared before the Council and voiced her support of Robin 
Baker. 
 
Melody Barnett appeared before the Council and voiced her support of Robin Baker. 
 
Rob Arkin appeared before the Council and voiced his support of Josh Neff. 
 
Eric Ryberg, spokesperson for the Green Party, appeared before the Council and asked if the 
Council planned to speak with the canidates to find out who had a plan to help the indigenous 
community. 
 
Rattnak Sokhom, a student at Humboldt State University, appeared before the Council and 
voiced her support of Brett Watson. 
 
Kent Naylor appeared before the Council and voiced his support of Brett Watson. 
 
Sara Nelson appeared before the Council and voiced her support of Robin Baker. 
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Accounts Payable
Warrant Listing

User: mbowen
Printed: 04/21/2017 - 11:51 AM

Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-60-89-54200  47.04 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-60-89-54200  50.74 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 255-30-14-58300  36.53 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 255-30-14-58300  50.14 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-11-51770  50.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-31-51600  150.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-45-57601  10.95 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-31-53100  9.75 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-20-07-54200  19.35 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-20-07-53300  197.44 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-20-07-53300  24.68 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-20-07-55710  135.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-20-07-53300  158.84 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-54200  108.45 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-54200  40.82 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  19.54 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  60.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  9.98 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  4.33 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-03-54200  7.37 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-54200  20.30 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-05-54200  20.85 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-54200  7.67 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-03-54200  19.38 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-05-51400  40.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-05-51400  40.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-60-89-54200  404.88 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-60-89-51300  35.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-03-51770  422.19 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-53300  7.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-53300  26.05 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-51200  48.95 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-53300  14.70 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-54200  32.63 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-54200  45.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-51200  235.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-53300  52.17 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-51500  248.08 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 663-50-91-53300  6.07 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 663-50-91-53300  54.75 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 663-50-91-53300  166.47 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51790  0.62 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51200  36.46 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-77-57800  278.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-77-57800  23.63 4/13/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-77-57800  78.06 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51790  118.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51790  10.03 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51790  155.35 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51790  13.20 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-03-54200  94.18 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51210  60.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 775-10-71-51200  25.51 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-11-55300  85.69 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-11-55300  872.92 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-11-55300  99.99 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-11-55300  125.52 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-11-55300  8.50 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-11-55300  347.71 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-00-00-21090 -23.63 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-00-00-21090 -10.03 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-00-00-21090 -13.20 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-00-00-21090 -8.50 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-40-21-51200  7.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 204-40-21-51420  650.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-51500  448.38 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-51400  20.30 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-51400  143.75 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  15.73 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  22.55 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  9.91 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  24.79 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  87.82 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  46.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  3.57 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  9.15 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  11.90 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-57800  44.44 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-51500  33.62 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-00-00-21090 -33.62 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-55300  477.35 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-55300  12.14 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-53300  63.77 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54400  15.16 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54400  187.18 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54600  15.10 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-53500  50.89 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-53500  3.82 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-53300  40.94 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54400  24.92 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-53500  4.20 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54400  8.66 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-53500  108.07 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-53500  8.50 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54400  321.76 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-00-00-21090 -3.82 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-00-00-21090 -8.50 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-51400  55.13 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-51400  898.52 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-53300  0.99 4/13/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-53300  32.22 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-53300  12.99 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54200  51.98 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-53300  112.71 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54300  120.03 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54200  75.94 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54200  70.37 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54200  177.72 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54200  97.27 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  26.06 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  35.41 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  56.33 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  18.41 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-54200  99.49 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-55320  148.57 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  19.51 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54200  20.20 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  73.69 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  9.30 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-57600  26.91 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  21.33 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  117.18 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-53500  18.08 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  55.47 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  4.68 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-55400  59.84 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 209-50-55-54200  29.16 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-51770  412.30 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-51770  141.31 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-61-55400  295.65 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-61-55400  26.03 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-61-55400  24.56 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-57600  8.67 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 207-50-45-54300  33.39 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  20.59 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-61-55400  36.63 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  35.85 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  180.24 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  294.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  395.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-01-51400  11.45 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-41-51500  36.61 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 205-60-87-54200  9.33 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 205-60-87-54200  13.87 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-51500  20.26 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-55300  9.75 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 205-60-87-54200  64.92 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-51500  435.96 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-51600  150.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-51600  110.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-54300  21.43 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-54300  496.37 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-54300  80.27 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-51600  120.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55300  83.66 4/13/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55300  170.35 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55300  11.23 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55300  243.70 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-54300  176.54 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55300  102.04 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-53500  12.98 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-53500  24.05 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-53500  133.22 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55400  59.66 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55400  22.68 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-51500  46.93 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-51500  56.13 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-51500  10.84 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  40.11 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  17.05 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  48.93 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-51400  24.99 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  104.14 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  57.20 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  7.58 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  8.66 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-50-65-54200  76.19 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-54200  47.69 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-55300  4.80 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-55300  54.25 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-55300  76.02 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-51500  149.18 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-54200  54.24 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-50-63-54200  33.57 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  52.01 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  6.49 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  51.79 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  115.41 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  154.91 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  15.97 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55400  39.02 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  62.62 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55400  136.08 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55400  121.52 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55400  108.13 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  5.82 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-53300  91.06 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  271.24 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  71.65 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-54200  23.50 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-51600  150.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-54200  46.91 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-55400  148.50 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  5.96 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  93.31 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  11.78 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  6.49 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  81.02 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-51500  5.43 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-55300  108.44 4/13/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-57600  91.12 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-57800  81.36 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-57800 -86.79 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-57800  8.24 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-55400  13.65 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-55400  4.98 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-57800  42.90 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-55300  203.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-85-57800  151.88 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-50-81-55300  377.80 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54400  54.25 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54300  140.78 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-55100  71.61 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54400  48.83 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 771-50-57-54300  114.55 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-53500  287.99 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55400  5.28 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-53500  236.56 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-54200  18.70 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-53500  166.38 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-55300  212.29 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51400  100.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51300  10.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51300  30.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51300  395.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51300  150.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-30-31-51600  135.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51300  200.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51400 -145.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 101-10-15-51300  10.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 661-60-64-51600  262.00 4/13/2017
227642 USBAN005 US Bank 662-60-67-53500  288.13 4/13/2017
227643 UB*03560 Davenport Dallas 661-00-00-21000  78.70 4/14/2017
227644 UB*03558 Fitch Dino 661-00-00-21000  148.38 4/14/2017
227645 UB*03556 Reilly Claudia 661-00-00-21000  335.20 4/14/2017
227646 UB*03557 Robert F Nelson and Marion V Nelson, LLC 661-00-00-21000  1,493.71 4/14/2017
227647 UB*03559 Schultz Sarah 661-00-00-21000  146.51 4/14/2017
227648 AIRES010 Airespring Inc. 775-10-71-51200  912.16 4/14/2017
227649 ATT020 AT&T 101-50-85-51200  70.00 4/14/2017
227650 att030 A. T. & T. 662-60-67-51200  69.89 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 101-40-21-51200  77.85 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 663-50-91-51200  133.21 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 662-60-67-51200  186.16 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 664-60-73-51200  19.16 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 101-50-85-51200  195.13 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 661-60-64-51200  47.36 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 662-50-65-51200  59.66 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 101-30-11-51200  54.12 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 661-50-63-51200  59.66 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 101-20-07-51200  26.83 4/14/2017
227651 ATTCALNE AT&T 101-10-03-51200  18.53 4/14/2017
227652 AVILAART Avila Arturo 101-50-81-51500  80.98 4/14/2017
227653 CENDE999 Cendejas Matthew 101-00-00-23070  500.00 4/14/2017
227653 CENDE999 Cendejas Matthew 101-00-00-44210  100.00 4/14/2017
227654 CLAAS999 Claasen Jan 570-00-00-24157  96.00 4/14/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227655 FRANC012 Franchise Tax Board 101-00-00-22109  215.00 4/14/2017
227656 HEALT010 Healthsport 101-00-00-22112  438.00 4/14/2017
227657 HOBBS999 Hobbs Serene 570-00-00-24157  45.00 4/14/2017
227658 HSUEN999 HSU Environmental Engineering 101-00-00-23070  300.00 4/14/2017
227658 HSUEN999 HSU Environmental Engineering 101-00-00-44210  25.00 4/14/2017
227659 MILLE990 Miller Ali 101-00-00-46338  75.00 4/14/2017
227659 MILLE990 Miller Ali 101-00-00-46365  10.00 4/14/2017
227660 MURIL999 Murillo Maria 101-00-00-23070  500.00 4/14/2017
227661 OPERA010 Operating Engineers No 3 101-00-00-22113  2,703.00 4/14/2017
227662 PACIF020 Pacific Gas & Electric Co 101-50-81-51100  58.52 4/14/2017
227662 PACIF020 Pacific Gas & Electric Co 101-50-41-51100  29.12 4/14/2017
227663 PERSLONG PERS Long Term Care 101-00-00-22202  236.29 4/14/2017
227664 REVOL999 Revolution Bicycle 101-00-00-23070  50.00 4/14/2017
227665 RUSSOODE Russo Oded 101-50-81-51500  58.94 4/14/2017
227666 STARF999 Starfish Hero 101-00-00-23070  300.00 4/14/2017
227667 ACCES010 Access Humboldt 101-10-77-51791  1,215.00 4/14/2017
227668 ALLEN070 Allen's Commercial Appliance 212-30-11-55400  1,600.38 4/14/2017
227669 ALMQU010 Almquist Lumber Company 101-50-85-57300  239.80 4/14/2017
227669 ALMQU010 Almquist Lumber Company 101-50-81-53500  51.14 4/14/2017
227669 ALMQU010 Almquist Lumber Company 101-50-85-57300  153.85 4/14/2017
227669 ALMQU010 Almquist Lumber Company 101-50-81-53500  43.85 4/14/2017
227670 APXIN010 APX Inc 205-60-87-51736  150.00 4/14/2017
227671 ARCAT320 Recology Arcata 212-30-11-55400  212.51 4/14/2017
227672 ARCAT580 Arcata Stationers 101-20-07-53300  228.53 4/14/2017
227672 ARCAT580 Arcata Stationers 101-40-21-53300  53.00 4/14/2017
227672 ARCAT580 Arcata Stationers 101-10-03-53300  58.47 4/14/2017
227672 ARCAT580 Arcata Stationers 101-10-03-53300 -67.58 4/14/2017
227673 ARCAT620 Arcata Used Tire & Wheel 771-50-57-51770  5.00 4/14/2017
227673 ARCAT620 Arcata Used Tire & Wheel 771-50-57-54600  45.00 4/14/2017
227674 B&BPO010 B & B Portable Toilets 207-50-45-51770  235.13 4/14/2017
227675 BUDDY010 Buddy's Auto Center 101-40-23-51762  125.00 4/14/2017
227675 BUDDY010 Buddy's Auto Center 101-40-23-51762  55.00 4/14/2017
227676 BUSIN005 Business Card 204-40-21-51420  1,678.60 4/14/2017
227677 CACON010 California Conservation Corps 219-50-45-57600  29,160.00 4/14/2017
227678 CADEP040 CA Dep Of Justice 101-40-21-52524  3,103.00 4/14/2017
227678 CADEP040 CA Dep Of Justice 101-60-89-52524  113.00 4/14/2017
227678 CADEP040 CA Dep Of Justice 101-10-15-52524  196.00 4/14/2017
227679 CHAND010 Chandler Asset Management 101-00-00-44100  1,043.65 4/14/2017
227679 CHAND010 Chandler Asset Management 245-00-00-44100  310.34 4/14/2017
227680 CHEVR010 Chevron and Texaco 204-40-21-51420  25.35 4/14/2017
227680 CHEVR010 Chevron and Texaco 204-40-21-51420  49.76 4/14/2017
227680 CHEVR010 Chevron and Texaco 204-40-21-51420  0.75 4/14/2017
227681 CONTI010 CIC 212-30-11-55400  27.00 4/14/2017
227682 CORTE999 Official Payments Corporation 661-00-00-14300  0.35 4/14/2017
227682 CORTE999 Official Payments Corporation 662-00-00-14300  78.08 4/14/2017
227683 DAVID020 Davidson Bros Lock & Safe 101-50-85-55400  108.50 4/14/2017
227684 DAYWI010 Day Management Corporation 101-40-21-51200  1,281.80 4/14/2017
227685 DENOR010 De Nora Water Technologies, Inc. 662-60-67-55300  2,438.59 4/14/2017
227685 DENOR010 De Nora Water Technologies, Inc. 101-00-00-21090 -188.70 4/14/2017
227686 DIAMO020 Diamond Steel Co., Inc. 771-50-57-54400  57.47 4/14/2017
227686 DIAMO020 Diamond Steel Co., Inc. 771-50-57-54400  10.69 4/14/2017
227687 DIVIS010 Division of the State Architect 550-00-00-24100  40.20 4/14/2017
227688 EUREK080 Eureka-Humboldt Fire Extinguisher 101-50-85-51770  95.33 4/14/2017
227689 EUREK100 Eureka Oxygen Company 771-50-57-54200  107.67 4/14/2017
227690 EUREK130 Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc 662-60-67-55400  289.59 4/14/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227690 EUREK130 Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc 662-60-67-55400  303.80 4/14/2017
227690 EUREK130 Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc 662-50-65-53800  921.59 4/14/2017
227691 EVIDE010 Evident, Inc. 101-40-21-54200  419.43 4/14/2017
227692 GREEN020 Wes Green Landscaping & Material 101-50-81-55400  50.64 4/14/2017
227693 HDLSO010 HdL Software, LLC 101-20-07-55300  3,534.30 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-81-54200  27.07 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-81-54200  10.42 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-81-54200  29.28 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-81-54200  6.50 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-81-54200  65.05 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-40-21-54200  69.36 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-55300  79.73 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-55300  14.63 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-55300  6.50 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  11.06 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  15.18 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  77.00 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  3.47 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  5.41 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  10.84 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  3.57 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-85-53600  6.49 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 662-60-67-54200  5.41 4/14/2017
227694 HENSE010 Hensels Hardware 101-50-81-54200  7.58 4/14/2017
227695 HENSE020 Hensell Materials Inc 662-50-65-53800  210.22 4/14/2017
227696 JOHNN010 Johnny's Selected Seeds 101-50-81-55400  297.50 4/14/2017
227697 JOHNS040 Johnson's Mobile Rentals 207-50-45-51770  156.24 4/14/2017
227698 KEENA010 Keenan Supply 661-50-63-53900  531.27 4/14/2017
227699 LEXIS020 LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc 101-40-21-55300  50.00 4/14/2017
227700 MADRI010 American Hospital Management 101-40-21-51770  105.00 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 661-60-64-53500  33.51 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 212-30-11-55400  91.51 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  461.54 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 661-60-64-53500  48.24 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  244.80 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  226.00 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  405.07 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  251.47 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  237.42 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  533.80 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  1,275.39 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  1,219.25 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  2,242.31 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  984.60 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  165.63 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  170.67 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  1,154.69 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  346.20 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  209.32 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  1,025.65 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  9.45 4/14/2017
227701 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  60.16 4/14/2017
227702 MERCE010 Mercer Fraser Company 207-50-45-57600  948.67 4/14/2017
227702 MERCE010 Mercer Fraser Company 662-50-65-53800  564.33 4/14/2017
227703 MIDCI010 Mid City Motor World 101-40-21-57800  16,332.92 4/14/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227704 MILLY010 The Mill Yard 212-30-11-55400  103.83 4/14/2017
227704 MILLY010 The Mill Yard 101-50-81-55400  23.31 4/14/2017
227705 MISSI010 Mission Linen Ind.Inc. 771-50-57-51500  53.75 4/14/2017
227705 MISSI010 Mission Linen Ind.Inc. 771-50-57-51500  53.75 4/14/2017
227705 MISSI010 Mission Linen Ind.Inc. 212-30-11-55400  25.74 4/14/2017
227706 MUNIM010 Munimetrix Inc 101-10-05-51770  39.99 4/14/2017
227707 NATIO040 National Meter & Automation 661-60-64-57500  885.84 4/14/2017
227708 NORTH060 North Coast Cleaning Services, Inc. 212-30-11-55400  420.00 4/14/2017
227709 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  170.00 4/14/2017
227709 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  260.00 4/14/2017
227709 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  170.00 4/14/2017
227709 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  50.00 4/14/2017
227709 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  50.00 4/14/2017
227710 REMIF010 R.E.M.I.F. 101-10-17-52011  22,362.50 4/14/2017
227711 REMIF010 R.E.M.I.F. 101-10-17-52040  89,776.00 4/14/2017
227712 REMIF010 R.E.M.I.F. 101-10-17-52041  41,405.69 4/14/2017
227713 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  53.84 4/14/2017
227713 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  840.21 4/14/2017
227713 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  440.98 4/14/2017
227713 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  316.42 4/14/2017
227713 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  28.58 4/14/2017
227713 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  51.52 4/14/2017
227714 SAFEW020 Safeway Sign Company 209-50-55-54200  499.10 4/14/2017
227715 SAMAR010 Samara Restoration 666-60-51-55600  32.64 4/14/2017
227715 SAMAR010 Samara Restoration 666-60-51-55600  112.50 4/14/2017
227715 SAMAR010 Samara Restoration 666-60-51-55600  112.50 4/14/2017
227716 SCHIL010 Schillinger Jakob 101-50-81-57611  5,156.00 4/14/2017
227717 SCHIR010 Schir Parts Inc 771-50-57-54400  69.35 4/14/2017
227717 SCHIR010 Schir Parts Inc 771-50-57-54400  22.09 4/14/2017
227717 SCHIR010 Schir Parts Inc 771-50-57-54400  202.29 4/14/2017
227717 SCHIR010 Schir Parts Inc 771-50-57-54400  70.96 4/14/2017
227717 SCHIR010 Schir Parts Inc 771-50-57-54400  16.65 4/14/2017
227717 SCHIR010 Schir Parts Inc 771-50-57-54400  33.23 4/14/2017
227718 SECUR010 Soncec, Inc. 212-30-11-55400  72.00 4/14/2017
227719 SHRED020 Shred Aware, LLC. 101-40-21-51770  76.00 4/14/2017
227719 SHRED020 Shred Aware, LLC. 101-40-21-51770  76.00 4/14/2017
227720 STATE020 St. Board Of Equalization 101-00-00-21090  1,837.00 4/14/2017
227721 TETRA010 WN Tetrault & Co Inc 771-50-57-51770  54.00 4/14/2017
227722 THRIF010 Thrifty Supply Company 101-50-85-55400  11.85 4/14/2017
227722 THRIF010 Thrifty Supply Company 101-50-85-55400  202.95 4/14/2017
227722 THRIF010 Thrifty Supply Company 101-50-85-55400  178.48 4/14/2017
227722 THRIF010 Thrifty Supply Company 101-50-85-55400  5.53 4/14/2017
227723 UNITE080 United Rentals Inc 661-50-63-51770  191.54 4/14/2017
227723 UNITE080 United Rentals Inc 661-50-63-51770  150.00 4/14/2017
227723 UNITE080 United Rentals Inc 661-50-63-51770  39.36 4/14/2017
227723 UNITE080 United Rentals Inc 661-50-63-51770  197.01 4/14/2017
227723 UNITE080 United Rentals Inc 661-50-63-51770  186.07 4/14/2017
227723 UNITE080 United Rentals Inc 662-50-65-51770  623.87 4/14/2017
227723 UNITE080 United Rentals Inc 662-50-65-51770  229.85 4/14/2017
227724 WITME010 Witmer-Tyson Imports 101-40-21-54200  550.00 4/14/2017
227725 XYLEM020 Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc 662-60-67-57600  215.94 4/14/2017
227725 XYLEM020 Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc 662-60-67-57600  195.75 4/14/2017
227725 XYLEM020 Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc 662-60-67-57600  609.46 4/14/2017
227725 XYLEM020 Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc 662-60-67-57600  105.95 4/14/2017
227725 XYLEM020 Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc 662-60-67-57600  913.19 4/14/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227725 XYLEM020 Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc 662-60-67-57600  1,269.38 4/14/2017
227726 BIRKU999 Birkuold Hanna 101-00-00-23070  500.00 4/21/2017
227727 DORYBRID Dory Bridget 101-10-05-51400  21.52 4/21/2017
227728 HASA999 HASA 101-00-00-23070  500.00 4/21/2017
227729 HSUCH999 HSU Children's Center 101-00-00-23070  300.00 4/21/2017
227730 KLEIN999 Klein Randy 101-00-00-41400  461.00 4/21/2017
227730 KLEIN999 Klein Randy 101-00-00-41410  93.00 4/21/2017
227731 LOSEYERI Losey Eric 101-40-21-51500  250.00 4/21/2017
227732 MCDON997 McDonald Justin 101-00-00-46310  45.00 4/21/2017
227732 MCDON997 McDonald Justin 101-00-00-46365  5.00 4/21/2017
227733 OLSON010 Olson Matthew 101-60-89-51710  856.20 4/21/2017
227734 SCHLINKE Ryan Samantha 662-60-67-51500  193.90 4/21/2017
227735 STREA999 Streamline Planning 101-00-00-23070  300.00 4/21/2017
227736 SUDDE010 Suddenlink 101-50-85-51200  299.98 4/21/2017
227737 ALTER010 Ross Jeffrey R 661-60-64-51770  966.37 4/21/2017
227737 ALTER010 Ross Jeffrey R 662-60-67-51770  966.38 4/21/2017
227738 AMERI120 American Rail Engineers Coporation 666-60-51-57600  603.75 4/21/2017
227739 ARCAT580 Arcata Stationers 662-60-67-53300  91.79 4/21/2017
227739 ARCAT580 Arcata Stationers 101-30-31-57800  21.48 4/21/2017
227739 ARCAT580 Arcata Stationers 101-30-31-57800  15.07 4/21/2017
227740 ATKIN010 Atkins Drafting 101-50-85-57300  540.00 4/21/2017
227741 BRIGH010 Bright Idea Shops, LLC 205-60-87-57600  234.95 4/21/2017
227741 BRIGH010 Bright Idea Shops, LLC 205-60-87-57600  154.00 4/21/2017
227741 BRIGH010 Bright Idea Shops, LLC 205-60-87-57600  31.00 4/21/2017
227741 BRIGH010 Bright Idea Shops, LLC 205-60-87-57600  35.00 4/21/2017
227741 BRIGH010 Bright Idea Shops, LLC 205-60-87-57600  46.00 4/21/2017
227741 BRIGH010 Bright Idea Shops, LLC 101-00-00-21090 -35.95 4/21/2017
227742 COLEP010 Cole Parmer Instrument Co 662-60-67-53500  384.80 4/21/2017
227743 DAYWI010 Day Management Corporation 771-50-57-55100  789.53 4/21/2017
227743 DAYWI010 Day Management Corporation 662-60-67-55300  2,209.51 4/21/2017
227743 DAYWI010 Day Management Corporation 661-50-63-53900  2,000.00 4/21/2017
227743 DAYWI010 Day Management Corporation 662-50-65-55300  3,500.00 4/21/2017
227744 DIAMO010 Diamond Nancy 101-10-09-54200  49.05 4/21/2017
227744 DIAMO010 Diamond Nancy 101-10-09-51771  1,060.00 4/21/2017
227744 DIAMO010 Diamond Nancy 101-10-09-51771  14,090.90 4/21/2017
227744 DIAMO010 Diamond Nancy 250-30-14-51770  320.00 4/21/2017
227745 ESGIL010 EsGil Corporation 101-30-31-51722  1,557.90 4/21/2017
227746 EUREK130 Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc 205-60-87-57600  1,000.00 4/21/2017
227746 EUREK130 Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc 662-60-67-55400  2,061.80 4/21/2017
227746 EUREK130 Eureka Ready Mix Concrete Co Inc 207-50-45-53800  1,812.67 4/21/2017
227747 HARTF010 Hartford Retiree Premium Account 101-00-00-22203  469.83 4/21/2017
227748 HUMBO009 Humboldt Bay Housing Development Corp 255-30-14-58300  63,530.00 4/21/2017
227748 HUMBO009 Humboldt Bay Housing Development Corp 211-30-13-58201  138,456.84 4/21/2017
227749 HUMBO019 Humboldt Crabs 552-00-00-24022  300.00 4/21/2017
227750 KEENA010 Keenan Supply 662-50-65-53900  162.37 4/21/2017
227750 KEENA010 Keenan Supply 662-50-65-53900  342.66 4/21/2017
227750 KEENA010 Keenan Supply 662-50-65-53900  883.31 4/21/2017
227751 KERNE010 Kernen Construction 207-50-45-53800  321.10 4/21/2017
227752 MCKIN040 McKinleyville Community Servic 661-60-64-51770  1,201.05 4/21/2017
227753 MENDE010 Mendes Supply Co 101-50-85-53600  77.04 4/21/2017
227754 MISSI010 Mission Linen Ind.Inc. 662-60-67-51500  76.12 4/21/2017
227754 MISSI010 Mission Linen Ind.Inc. 662-60-67-51500  74.93 4/21/2017
227755 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  50.00 4/21/2017
227755 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  50.00 4/21/2017
227755 NORTH150 Northcoast Laboratories Inc 662-60-67-51742  170.00 4/21/2017
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Check Numbe Vendor No Name Account Amount Check Date
227756 NORTH317 Northern CA Safety Consortium 661-60-64-51400  200.00 4/21/2017
227756 NORTH317 Northern CA Safety Consortium 661-60-64-51400  100.00 4/21/2017
227757 OCCUP020 American Hospital Management 101-10-15-51702  1,145.00 4/21/2017
227758 PHENO010 Phenova, Inc. 661-60-64-53500  207.51 4/21/2017
227758 PHENO010 Phenova, Inc. 662-60-67-53500  117.11 4/21/2017
227759 PITINOPA Pitino Paul 101-10-01-51400  243.20 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-10-05-54200  43.67 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-10-01-54200  43.67 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 663-50-91-53300  167.26 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-40-21-53300  208.11 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-50-41-54200  284.48 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-30-31-54200  182.81 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-30-11-54200  111.95 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-60-89-55300  532.02 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 666-60-51-53300  40.20 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 661-60-64-53300  140.88 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 662-60-67-53300  140.88 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 661-60-70-53300  20.10 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 664-60-73-53300  80.39 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 205-60-87-55300  20.10 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-20-07-53300  98.57 4/21/2017
227760 RAYMO010 Ray Morgan Company 101-10-03-54200  385.01 4/21/2017
227761 REMIF010 R.E.M.I.F. 101-10-15-51705  196.00 4/21/2017
227762 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  245.92 4/21/2017
227762 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  699.31 4/21/2017
227762 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  72.83 4/21/2017
227762 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  1,259.88 4/21/2017
227762 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  667.83 4/21/2017
227762 RENNE010 L & M Renner Inc 771-50-57-54700  201.59 4/21/2017
227763 ROSCO010 Roscoe James 101-50-45-57601  3,763.50 4/21/2017
227764 STATE080 SWRCB 219-50-45-57600  766.00 4/21/2017
227765 TORRE010 Torrence Lee 662-60-67-54200  45.00 4/21/2017